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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-10-06
Pau Canoé-Kayak Universitaire
20120508 - Course n°4 - 64320 Bizanos
Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

54

Herve Busson

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

101.62+0

101.62

322.92

345.62
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